cmorinville@hotmail.com

From: L&M Fleet Supply <support@landmsupply.com>
Sent: Thursday, December 19, 2019 12:13 PM

To: cmorinville@hotmail.com

Subject: New Pickup In Store Order:

L&M PLY
y il [{T3] SUPRLL

“QUALITY AT A DISCOUNT””

Hello Chris Morinville,
Thank you for shopping from L&M Fleet Supply

Your order has been received and will be processed. You will be contacted by at provided when your
order is ready to be picked up. Please do not attempt to pick up your order until you have been
contacted by the store location. Please allow 1-3 business days for processing.

Questions regarding your order? Please send an email to support@landmsupply.com or call (866)
826-4548. Our team is here to assist Central Time

You will receive an email from us when we have processed your order and charged your credit card.
Please note this does not necessarily mean your order is ready for immediate pick up, but it does
mean you can expect to hear from your selected store soon. We take your personal information very
seriously. For this reason, only the person whose billing information appears on the order is allowed
to pick up the order. We ask that you please bring a copy of your receipt when you arrive at your
selected store location. Photo Identification is required.

Your Order #000411523

Placed on Dec 19, 2019, 9:07:33 AM

Billing Info Pickup Store Address

Payment Method

Items Qty Price

Otter XT Pro X-Over Lodge 1 $1,049.99
SKU: 14902021



Otter Pro Universal LED Light Kit 1
SKU: 14900035

Otter Lodge Travel Cover 1
SKU: 14901043

Otter Sled Magnum Hyfax Runner Kit 1
SKU: 14900293

Subtotal

Shipping & Handling
Grand Total (Excl.Tax)
Tax

Grand Total (Incl.Tax)

(866) 826-4548 L&M Fleet Supply
Hours of Operation:

Mon-Fri: 7:30 AM - 8:30 PM

Saturday: 7:30 AM - 7:00 PM

Sunday: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM .

$59.99

$54.99

$59.99

$1,224.96
$0.00
$1,224.96
$84.21
$1,309.17



