cmorinville@hotmail.com

From: L&M Fleet Supply <support@landmsupply.com>

Sent: Thursday, December 19, 2019 12:13 PM

To: cmorinville@hotmail.com
Subject: New Pickup In Store Order:



Hello Chris Morinville,

Thank you for shopping from L&M Fleet Supply

Your order has been received and will be processed. You will be contacted by at provided when your order is ready to be picked up. Please do not attempt to pick up your order until you have been contacted by the store location. Please allow 1-3 business days for processing.

Questions regarding your order? Please send an email to support@landmsupply.com or call (866) 826-4548. Our team is here to assist Central Time

You will receive an email from us when we have processed your order and charged your credit card. Please note this does not necessarily mean your order is ready for immediate pick up, but it does mean you can expect to hear from your selected store soon. We take your personal information very seriously. For this reason, only the person whose billing information appears on the order is allowed to pick up the order. We ask that you please bring a copy of your receipt when you arrive at your selected store location. Photo Identification is required.

Your Order #000411523

Placed on Dec 19, 2019, 9:07:33 AM

Pickup Store Address

Payment Method

Billing Info

Items	Qty	Price
Otter XT Pro X-Over Lodge	1	\$1,049.99

SKU: 14902021

Otter Pro Universal LED Light Kit	1	\$59.99
SKU: 14900035		
Otter Lodge Travel Cover	1	\$54.99
SKU: 14901043		
Otter Sled Magnum Hyfax Runner Kit	1	\$59.99
SKU: 14900293		
	Subtotal	\$1,224.96
	Shipping & Handling	\$0.00
	Grand Total (Excl.Tax)	\$1,224.96
	Tax	\$84.21
	Grand Total (Incl.Tax)	\$1,309.17

L&M Fleet Supply

(866) 826-4548 Hours of Operation: Mon-Fri: 7:30 AM - 8:30 PM Saturday: 7:30 AM - 7:00 PM Sunday: 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM .